First Quarter
Second Quarter
Third Quarter
Fourth Quarter
Total

Average per Quarter
Average per Month

First Quarter
Second Quarter
Third Quarter
Fourth Quarter
Total Inspections
Average per Quarter
Average per Month

Counties covered twice
Counties covered a third time
Total counties covered

Average per Quarter
Average per Month

New establishment

New branch establishment

New Crematories

Total establishments & Crematories

Total license not displayed
Total preparation room violations

Regulatory violation
Total violations
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June 29, 2018

FUNERAL HOME INSPECTOR'S REPORT:
YEAR'S END FY 2018

Miles Driven

7,250
5,659
6,947
7.393
27,249
6821
2,271
Inspections

215
174
212
197
798
200

67

Counties

(105 times two) 210

10
220
55

Establishments & Crematories
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Violations
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Respectfully submitted,

Frdhcis F. Mills, Funeral Home/Crematory Inspector
Kansas State Board of Mortuary Arts




