FUNERAL HOME INSPECTOR'S REPORT: YEAR'S END FY 2018

Miles Driven

First Quarter Second Quarter Third Quarter Fourth Quarter Total Average per Quarter Average per Month Inspections	7,250 5,659 6,947 <u>7,393</u> 27,249 6 821 2,271
First Quarter Second Quarter Third Quarter Fourth Quarter Total Inspections Average per Quarter Average per Month Counties	215 174 212 <u>197</u> 798 200 67
Counties covered twice (105 times two) Counties covered a third time Total counties covered Average per Quarter Average per Month Establishments & Crematories	210 10 220 55 18
New establishment New branch establishment New Crematories Total establishments & Crematories Violations	1 1 <u>2</u> 4
Total license not displayed Total preparation room violations Regulatory violation Total violations	7 10 <u>2</u> 19

Respectfully submitted,

Francis F. Mills, Funeral Home/Crematory Inspector Kansas State Board of Mortuary Arts